
Letterkenny Derby Results 30/06/13 
 
Show Jumping 
 
Primary 
1st  Hazel Mahoney - Bracken Girl, Letterkenny 
 
Advanced Primary 
1st Melinda Morgan – Petal, Benbulben 
2nd Lawrence Smith – Jennys Jigsaw, Donegal Gaeltacht 
3rd Christopher Pyper – Connacht, Letterkenny 
4th Roisin McGee – Marela, Donegal Gaeltacht 
 
Intermediate 
1st Edwina Ruane- Tullavilla Two, Benbulben 
2nd Glynn Morgan – Tell Which Trump, Benbulben 
3rd Paddy Gallagher – Letterkenny Lizzie, Letterkenny 
4th Tanya Jacob – My Pal Al, Letterkenny 
5th Anne Chambers – Kiltown Miss Molly, Letterkenny 
6th Rosaleen Harkin – Santa Cruz Lady, Donegal Gaeltacht 
 
Advanced Intermediate 
1st Jodie Carr – Carraun Hill, Innishowen 
2nd Cormac McCormack – Lenamore Charlotte, Letterkenny 
3rd Damien Gallagher – Trial and Error, Letterkenny 
4th Nadine Gallagher – Molly, Letterkenny 
 
Primary & Adv Primary Pairs 
1st  Hazel Mahoney - Bracken Girl, Letterkenny 
 Melinda Morgan – Petal, Benbulben 
2nd Roisin McGee – Marela, Donegal Gaeltacht 

Lawrence Smith – Jennys Jigsaw, Donegal Gaeltacht 
 
Intermediate & Above Pairs 
1st   Damien Gallagher – Trial and Error, Letterkenny 

Nadine Gallagher – Molly, Letterkenny 
2nd Anne Chambers – Kiltown Miss Molly, Letterkenny 
 Keary Smith – Arthur, Letterkenny 
3rd Rosaleen Harkin – Santa Cruz Lady, Donegal Gaeltacht 
 Leo Porter – Woodview Cool and Easy, Letterkenny 
4th Paddy Gallagher – Letterkenny Lizzie, Letterkenny 
 Libby Carton – Fenway, Letterkenny 
5th  Francis McNicholl – In a Hurry, Letterkenny 
 Libby Carton – Fenway, Letterkenny 



Dressage 
 
Primary 
1st Louise Edwards – Roan Inis Lady, Letterkenny 
 
Advanced Primary 
1st Vera Keatings – Bushfield Lady, Letterkeny 
2nd Roisin McGee – Marela, Donegal Gaeltacht 
3rd Glynn Morgan – Tell Which Trump, Benbulben 
4th Melinda Morgan – Petal, Benbulben 
5th Suzanne Deeney Wylie – Templemoyle Jack 
 
Intermediate 
1st Libby Carton – Fenway, Letterkenny 
2nd Damien Gallagher – Trial an Error, Letterkenny 
3rd Francis McNicholl – In A Hurry, Letterkenny 
 
Advanced Intermediate 
1st Nadine Gallagher – Molly, Letterkenny 
2nd Tanya Jacob – My Pal Al, Letterkenny 
3rd Claire Kelly – Ronnie Drew, Letterkenny 


